MOTOESTATE | wheel.

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

FAST ENDURANCE - GUARESCHI MOTO "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
2 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 12:00 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:13:36 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(86) DIEGO DESSI
(17) FRANCO FEDERIGI 1 12:19:13.944 1:30.980 39.709 21.774 16.420 13.077 139,896
1 12:18:18.462 1:22.791 36.250 20.707 14.110 11.724 155,620 2 12:20:42.295 1:28.351 37.854 20.855 16.064 13.578 140,992
2 12:19:39.041 1:20.579 34.993 19.499 14.406 11.681 156,295 3 12:22:13.685 1:31.390 41.919 21.402 15.664 12.405 112,266
3 12:21:03.431 1:24.390 35.269 22.074 14.983 12.064 158,126 4 12:23:42.494 1:28.809 37.557 22.168 15.759 13.325 150,838
4 12:22:24.339 1:20.908 35.288 19.470 14.513 11.637 157,434 5 12:25:18.011 1:35.517 44.265 21.367 16.396 13.489 147,743
5 12:23:45.800 1:21.461 34.837 20.162 14.636 11.826 157,205 6 12:26:47.509 1:29.498 38.725 21.264 16.920 12.589 152,758
6 12:25:08.404 1:22.604 36.450 19.895 14.444 11.815 159,057 7 12:28:15.156 1:27.647 38.132 21.896 15.451 12.168 152,113
7 12:26:28.229 1:19.825 35.070 19.225 13.992 11.538 156,069 8 12:29:45.336 1:30.180 39.754 21.386 16.566 12.474 146,341
8 12:27:49.562 1:21.333 35.296 19.476 14.584 11.977 159,057
9 12:29:09.708 1:20.146 35.145 19.421 13.895 11.685 158,126 (81) FRANCO DESSI
10 12:30:29.660 1:19.952 34.755 19.652 13.999 11.546 158,358 1 12:19:14.987 1:29.901 38.788 22.162 15.878 13.073 150,000
2 12:20:43.885 1:28.898 38.521 21.468 15.854 13.055 149,584
(93) RICCARDO MANCINI 3 12:22:13.506 1:29.621 40.018 21.029 15.654 12.920 149,584
1 12:18:11.650 1:23.475 36.831 19.508 15.200 11.846 150,838 4 12:23:43.853 1:30.347 37.842 22.495 16.033 13.977 152,113
2 12:19:34.176 1:22.526 35.267 19.256 15.262 12.741 156,749 5 12:25:18.606 1:34.753 43.415 21.958 15.756 13.624 140,808
3 12:20:56.850 1:22.674 37.153 19.330 14.479 11.712 158,126 6 12:26:48.683 1:30.077 39.901 21.327 15.742 13.107 147,743
4 12:22:20.350 1:23.500 36.379 20.700 14.727 11.694 158,824 7 12:28:16.423 1:27.740 37.736 21.675 15.521 12.808 152,327
5 12:23:43.008 1:22.658 35.218 19.761 14.961 12.718 159,763 8 12:29:44.241 1:27.818 38.045 21.399 15.409 12.965 154,066
6 12:25:04.896 1:21.888 35.664 19.612 14.916 11.696 159,527
7 12:26:25.571 1:20.675 35.150 19.320 14.427 11.778 156,977 (87) ANGELO FURIA
8 12:27:46.767 1:21.196 35.270 19.343 14.818 11.765 157,434 1 12:17:45.181 1:39.211 42.325 23.932 17.836 15.118 119,601
9 12:29:07.380 1:20.613 35.121 19.320 14.548 11.624 156,522 2 12:19:22.173 1:36.992 41.504 23.568 17.610 14.310 134,831
10 12:30:28.337 1:20.957 35.351 19.353 14.598 11.655 159,763 3 12:20:55.463 1:33.290 39.936 22.667 17.123 13.564 139,355
4 12:22:27.451 1:31.988 39.238 22538 17.052 13.160 135,508
(99) GIANFRANCO RUBINI 5 12:23:59.792 1:32.341 38.439 22.261 16.754 14.887 150,000
1 12:19:32.017 1:27.411 37.288 22.053 15.814 12.256 151,049 6 12:25:34.679 1:34.887 41.003 23.381 17.152 13.351 141,547
2 12:20:55.614 1:23.597 36.271 20.454 14.662 12.210 154,066 7 12:27:05.731 1:31.052 38.877 22.319 16.725 13.131 147,541
3 12:22:19.384 1:23.770 36.268 20.628 14.586 12.288 154,728 8 12:28:38.719 1:32.988 39.106 22323 17.223 14.336 145,161
4 12:23:42.580 1:23.196 35.946 19.793 14.727 12.730 153,627 9 12:30:16.910 1:38.191 42.247 24.279 17.507 14.158 142,105
5 12:25:05.442 1:22.862 36.024 19.700 15.119 12.019 154,506
6 12:26:27.369 1:21.927 35.506 19.944 14.576 11.901 155,396 (90) LUCA OGGERO
7 12:27:49.241 1:21.872 35.500 19.490 14.989 11.893 155,172 1 12:19:57.299 1:33.370 40.481 23.108 16.374 13.407 142,292
8 12:29:19.805 1:30.564 41.409 21.806 15.221 12.128 155,620 2 12:21:30.505 1:33.206 39.191 23.633 16.151 14.231 145,357
3 12:23:03.151 1:32.646 40.309 22.922 15.901 13.514 140,442
(80) DARIO VILLA 4 12:24:38.481 1:35.330 39.382 22517 18.690 14.741 144,385
1 12:19:03.736 1:26.266 37.300 20.850 15.775 12.341 162,162 5 12:26:09.884 1:31.403 38.680 23.108 16.239 13.376 146,341
2 12:20:29.889 1:26.153 36.895 21.251 15.804 12.203 172,524
3 12:21:53.778 1:23.889 35.642 20.506 15.757 11.984 182,432 (97) PAOLO VERDUCCI
4 12:23:19.271 1:25.493 37.550 20.455 15.629 11.859 164,384 1 12:18:51.590 1:39.471 41.133 25.008 18.252 15.078 142,105
5 12:24:42.515 1:23.244 35.598 20.039 15.527 12.080 176,183 2 12:20:34.143 1:42.553 45.810 24.792 17.494 14.457 157,895
6 12:26:08.343 1:25.828 35.069 20.712 16.312 13.735 170,616 3 12:22:08.512 1:34.369 39.668 23.264 17.573 13.864 139,175
7 12:27:31.664 1:23.321 35.496 20.188 15.437 12.200 169,279 4 12:23:42.269 1:33.757 39.593 23.083 17.445 13.636 148,760
8 12:28:55.491 1:23.827 35.218 20.376 15.625 12.608 177,632 5 12:25:17.291 1:35.022 40.785 23.180 17.426 13.631 147,743
9 12:30:18.656 1:23.165 35.977 20.120 15.308 11.760 171,701 6 12:26:57.849 1:40.558 41.715 25.985 18.494 14.364 146,341
7 12:28:30.652 1:32.803 38.961 23.115 17.234 13.493 138,107
(101) ALBERTO CANI 8 12:30:03.601 1:32.949 39.320 22.635 17.156 13.838 142,480
1 12:19:34.029 1:28.810 38.665 21.232 16.191 12.722 148,148
2 12:21:06.643 1:32.614 39.676 23.431 16.406 13.101 148,760 (98) FABIO PORZIONATO
3 12:22:34.311 1:27.668 38.397 21.016 15.568 12.687 151,685 1 12:20:40.882 1:53.369 48.606 27.669 21.014 16.080 118,551
4 12:24:01.458 1:27.147 38.156 20.469 15.537 12.985 150,000 2 12:22:31.261 1:50.379 47.591 27.196 20.497 15.095 110,542
5 12:25:27.903 1:26.445 38.149 20.519 15,574 12.203 150,838 3 12:24:22.589 1:51.328 46.497 26.420 21.057 17.354 119,867
6 12:26:54.483 1:26.580 37.365 20.871 16.085 12.259 152,542 4 12:26:08.696 1:46.107 45.757 26.239 19.179 14.932 121,348
7 12:28:19.630 1:25.147 37.338 20.337 15.277 12.195 149,792 5 12:27:53.177 1:44.481 44.333 25.404 19.344 15.400 134,496
8 12:29:44.400 1:24.770 36.951 20.275 15.131 12.413 152,542 6 12:29:38.520 1:45.343 45.132 25.440 19.208 15.563 132,678
(82) PAOLO ROVELLI
1 12:19:21.922 1:29.791 38.616 21.480 16.319 13.376 150,628
2 12:20:50.413 1:28.491 38.615 21.400 16.037 12.439 151,049
3 12:22:20.178 1:29.765 38.690 22623 16.019 12.433 153,409
4 12:23:45.729 1:25.551 37.261 20.648 15.516 12.126 152,975
5 12:25:11.924 1:26.195 37.207 20.975 15.932 12.081 151,049
6 12:26:37.114 1:25.190 36.997 20.570 15.495 12.128 152,113
7 12:28:02.920 1:25.806 37.000 20.622 15.937 12.247 156,069
8 12:29:30.918 1:27.998 37.328 22557 15.682 12.431 154,506
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Advanced Technology Systemsa cuscinetti a sfera




